26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang Name Verein G G AK Swim T1 Bike T2 RUN Gesamtzeit StNr
Rang Rang

1 Julian Mutterer KTT 01 M 1 M25 1 00:26:00 00:01:40 02:04:43 00:00:45 01:17:04 03:50:14 203
2 Manuel Sohr Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 2 M20 1 00:27:24 00:01:40 02:09:14 00:00:41 01:23:03 04:02:03 4
3 Daniel Wiesner TriTeam Hochrhein M 3 M40 1 00:30:20 00:02:06 02:08:49 00:00:55 01:21:48 04:04:00 9
4 Ulrich Konigs TherapieReha Bottwartal M 4 M30 1 00:31:30 00:02:17 02:17:43 00:00:57 01:14:26 04:06:56 115
5 Patrick Reger Mengens Triathleten M 5 M20 2 00:28:51 00:01:59 02:16:41 00:00:43 01:18:49 04:07:04 7
6 Frank Horlacher SV Nikar Heidelberg M 6 M45 1 00:29:29 00:01:43 02:16:57 00:00:51 01:21:48 04:10:50 5
7 Jochen Burkart SSV Offenburg - Triathlon M 7 M40 2 00:29:30 00:01:57 02:16:03 00:01:01 01:27:12 04:15:44 57
8 Stephan Meinecke Team Koach M 8 M45 2 00:26:55 00:02:20 02:18:24 00:00:53 01:28:25 04:16:59 134
9 Martin Schadle TRITATHLONTEAM 4G TV Memmingen M 9 M30 2 00:31:37 00:01:35 02:16:36 00:00:49 01:26:35 04:17:14 2
10 Maximilian von Koch Nonplusultra Esslingen M 10 M30 3 00:27:44 00:02:40 02:22:56 00:00:44 01:24:52 04:18:58 191
11 Tristan Frolich Team Silla Hopp M 11 M25 2 00:29:33 00:01:54 02:24:54 00:00:53 01:25:19 04:22:34 8
12 Simon Schlichenmaier Team Silla Hopp M 12 M30 4 00:30:26 00:01:32 02:27:40 00:00:31 01:23:25 04:23:36 3
13 Sven Schauerhammer M 13 M25 3 00:33:13 00:01:42 02:28:21 00:00:54 01:21:58 04:26:10 166
14 Patrick Longhin Sportfreunde Forchheim M 14 M40 3 00:34:48 00:01:58 02:26:35 00:00:41 01:23:43 04:27:47 127
15 Julian Kolatschek Neckarsulmer Sport-Union M 15 M30 5 00:29:03 00:01:34 02:25:20 00:00:33 01:32:18 04:28:50 114
16 Bjorn Schebela Darmstadt M 16 M30 6 00:30:34 00:02:01 02:26:25 00:01:14 01:28:43 04:28:59 167
17 Ralf Leonhardt TNB Malterdingen M 17 M25 4 00:30:25 00:02:49 02:23:55 00:00:58 01:30:59 04:29:07 35
18 Alexander Mackert Skiclub Karlsbad M 18 M40 4 00:30:35 00:02:12 02:29:24 00:00:48 01:26:43 04:29:45 130
19 Grégoir Launay M 19 M30 7 00:29:09 00:02:35 02:28:49 00:01:06 01:28:09 04:29:49 123
20 Daniel lannetta TNB Malterdingen M 20 M25 5 00:32:49 00:01:54 02:22:52 00:00:36 01:32:36 04:30:49 6
21 Chris Klenk M 21 M35 1 00:36:01 00:02:20 02:26:54 00:00:45 01:25:47 04:31:49 111
22 David Zipf TNB Malterdingen M 22 M50 1 00:30:50 00:01:54 02:25:25 00:01:00 01:34:17 04:33:29 36
23 Ralf Engemann Tria-Team VfL Michelstadt M 23 M45 3 00:33:06 00:02:00 02:23:38 00:00:59 01:34:28 04:34:12 69
24 Maxime Noeppel M 24 M25 6 00:32:38 00:02:59 02:24:08 00:00:35 01:34:50 04:35:11 145
25 Martin Gerber M 25 M45 4 00:32:11 00:02:22 02:27:04 00:00:43 01:32:53 04:35:15 205
26 Ulrich Klausmann TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M 26 M40 5 00:32:40 00:02:27 02:25:11 00:00:49 01:34:29 04:35:38 110
27 Marko Glassner Triathlon Team GOppingen M 27 M40 6 00:28:48 00:01:50 02:32:52 00:00:40 01:31:32 04:35:44 78
28 Sven Berg Tri Post Trier M 28 M30 8 00:32:41 00:02:31 02:24:34 00:00:52 01:35:09 04:35:49 46
29 Raphael Kennel Tri VC Allschwil M 29 M45 5 00:33:50 00:02:23 02:28:00 00:01:17 01:30:18 04:35:51 107
30 Alain SIEGEL SG Wantzenau Triathlon M 30 M40 7 00:29:07 00:02:24 02:28:54 00:00:51 01:35:55 04:37:13 177
31 Benjamin Bogenschitz TB Untertiirkheim M 31 M30 9 00:34:14 00:03:02 02:21:11 00:01:06 01:38:19 04:37:53 50
32 Frank Wagner TSG-Reutlingen M 32 M40 8 00:29:01 00:02:24 02:37:27 00:01:10 01:28:02 04:38:06 192



26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name

Thomas Bosch
Christian Zapf
Christian Schleinitz
Celia Kuch

Sergej Dupper
Bernd Titze
Marion Hebding
Udo Mittelstadt
Christoph Edelmann
Marco Sidler
Christian Ebner
Matthias Elbert
Simon Stahr
Ludger Scheper
Franzi Bossow
Oliver Holzapfel
Chris Bossow
Pascal Waidele
Matthias Mller
Georg Aigner
Thomas Ammann
Thierry Schall
Holger Kischlat
Norbert Maas
Carsten Lotz
Glnther Koppitsch
Frank Grof}
Marcus Schaffranka
Sven Schmitt
Michael Regele
Matthieu OBACH
Tim Koch

Verein

LG Steinlach
SSV Offenburg - Triathlon

TSG Weinheim

RSG Boblingen Triathlon

LG Neuhitten

Soprema Team TSV Mannheim
Tri-Team Freiburg

SV Kirchzarten

TriTeam Hochrhein
Hildener AT

AHS Freiburg

TuS Badenweiler

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.
Nonplusultra Esslingen
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e V.
Tria Team SV Bad Peterstal
TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
Tria Basilea

Vélo Club Eckwersheim Triathlon
SG Poseidon Eppelheim

Triathlon-Equipe Elz
ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm 011 e.V.
LG Offenburg

Altdorf

FC Eichel

Sélestat Centre Alsace Triathlon
Tria-Team VfL Michelstadt
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Rang
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

M30
M40
M25
W35
M35
M55
W45
M45
M45
M35
M45
M55
M30
M55
W25
M45
M55
M20
M30
M40
M45
M35
M45
M30
M35
M40
M45
M25
M40
M35
M35
M45

AK
Rang
10
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[
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12
10
10

11
13

11
12

12

13

Swim

00:28:44
00:36:10
00:31:34
00:31:42
00:36:03
00:33:02
00:34:03
00:31:41
00:36:17
00:34:22
00:36:20
00:31:37
00:42:05
00:30:41
00:31:39
00:36:40
00:32:31
00:34:01
00:33:47
00:34:14
00:33:01
00:35:29
00:33:29
00:36:41
00:33:10
00:37:10
00:43:31
00:36:20
00:35:17
00:38:05
00:29:09
00:37:23

T1

00:02:13
00:03:04
00:02:04
00:02:12
00:02:20
00:02:37
00:02:28
00:02:53
00:03:34
00:03:11
00:02:23
00:03:45
00:02:18
00:04:00
00:02:19
00:02:27
00:02:58
00:02:25
00:01:49
00:02:23
00:02:50
00:02:01
00:02:25
00:02:05
00:03:07
00:03:09
00:04:11
00:04:03
00:03:00
00:03:37
00:02:04
00:02:04

Bike

02:48:10
02:30:07
02:31:37
02:32:43
02:28:17
02:31:56
02:32:24
02:32:57
02:32:37
02:30:01
02:28:34
02:26:09
02:22:19
02:41:31
02:42:05
02:32:27
02:40:31
02:34:28
02:35:52
02:43:33
02:31:48
02:34:03
02:21:49
02:37:25
02:34:53
02:36:51
02:31:19
02:36:45
02:38:56
02:40:56
02:33:06
02:34:07

T2

00:00:45
00:00:40
00:01:04
00:01:04
00:01:24
00:01:01
00:00:39
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:00:49
00:01:07
00:01:35
00:00:32
00:01:24
00:00:37
00:01:04
00:00:41
00:00:54
00:01:12
00:00:58
00:00:44
00:01:23
00:01:09
00:01:30
00:01:26
00:01:01
00:01:43
00:01:49
00:00:37
00:00:52
00:01:47
00:00:56

RUN

01:18:54
01:29:12
01:33:24
01:33:17
01:33:32
01:33:07
01:32:32
01:34:05
01:29:39
01:36:14
01:36:22
01:42:29
01:40:49
01:30:53
01:32:47
01:36:59
01:33:11
01:39:05
01:39:59
01:32:29
01:45:26
01:40:57
01:55:44
01:37:06
01:42:25
01:36:55
01:34:42
01:37:17
01:38:38
01:33:13
01:50:44
01:43:26

Gesamtzeit

04:38:48
04:39:15
04:39:45
04:41:01
04:41:38
04:41:45
04:42:09
04:42:42
04:43:20
04:44:40
04:44:47
04:45:38
04:48:05
04:48:30
04:49:29
04:49:39
04:49:53
04:50:56
04:52:40
04:53:39
04:53:51
04:53:54
04:54:38
04:54:49
04:55:03
04:55:09
04:55:28
04:56:16
04:56:31
04:56:45
04:56:51
04:57:57

StNr

1
202
170
21
64
187
10
138
66
176
65
68
180
168
13
95
53
193
141
38
41
165
109
129
128
204
83
164
172
155
146
113



26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name

Thorsten Kiichler
Hans Heitzmann
Andreas Erkens
Romain Noeppel
Svenja Mann
Uwe Hartmann
Alex Weishaar
Ralf Oberle
Fabian Giesin

Michael Wickenhausser

Peter Meiflner
Lutz Straub
Tobias Linder
Paul Barth

Reinhard Schlichte
Gertrud Wiedemann

Max Bormann
Lennart Pollvogt
Matthias Alber
Alexander Fink
Rainer GoRler
Oliver Lang
Patrick Thoma
Gunther Binoth
Bernd Martin
Ralf Beier
Stephan Rein
Guido Dinkel
Ralf Rodinger
Sascha Edlbauer
Axel Rothauszky
Andreas Vogtle

Verein

TC CHAOS Viernheim
Badminton Club Tonisvorst

TUS Griesheim
MTG Mannheim Triathlon

TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
TNB Malterdingen
TSV Baden Triathlon

Tria Kayh

TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
Team ultraSPORTS

TS Herzogenaurach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

SSV Offenburg - Triathlon
Tria Echterdingen
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Tria Kayh

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY / FUNactiv Seeend

SSC Karlsruhe

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Powersports Offenburg
ALV Mainz

TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
SV Gau-Algesheim 1910 e.V.

Schonbuch Runners Waldenbuch

TriTV Lauingen
Tri-Team Kaiserstuhl
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Rang
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

M45
M60
M40
M25
W35
M55
M35
M45
M30
M35
M35
M50
M30
M30
M55
W35
M40
M25
M35
M30
M45
M40
M40
M45
M35
M25
M25
M45
M45
M40
M40
M18

AK
Rang
14
1
13
9
2
5
8
15
14
9
10
2
15
16
6
3
14
10
11
17
16
15
16
17
12
11
12
18
19
17
18
1

Swim

00:28:40
00:40:19
00:42:12
00:34:50
00:36:26
00:38:02
00:39:15
00:35:48
00:41:24
00:33:21
00:32:47
00:33:05
00:35:34
00:42:25
00:35:52
00:38:13
00:42:24
00:33:22
00:36:00
00:36:22
00:44:31
00:42:46
00:36:48
00:35:28
00:41:30
00:39:18
00:36:15
00:38:09
00:38:15
00:40:33
00:33:48
00:34:24

T1

00:02:56
00:04:16
00:04:20
00:03:23
00:03:48
00:04:14
00:03:06
00:02:47
00:02:33
00:03:38
00:04:29
00:01:58
00:02:14
00:02:19
00:02:48
00:03:12
00:04:41
00:03:08
00:03:29
00:03:12
00:03:03
00:03:38
00:03:43
00:03:46
00:04:14
00:03:13
00:03:34
00:03:14
00:05:12
00:03:26
00:01:57
00:02:50

Bike

02:39:48
02:37:18
02:30:11
02:38:32
02:48:16
02:41:50
02:38:07
02:33:29
02:28:02
02:42:12
02:38:28
02:37:04
02:37:49
02:35:16
02:44:28
02:49:30
02:34:53
02:33:38
02:41:53
02:37:25
02:38:05
02:38:40
02:38:46
02:43:27
02:41:32
02:44:35
02:48:44
02:46:06
02:40:31
02:41:24
02:43:29
02:41:36

T2

00:00:59
00:01:31
00:01:45
00:00:41
00:00:47
00:02:03
00:01:03
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:34
00:01:31
00:01:13
00:00:46
00:01:00
00:00:57
00:01:10
00:01:13
00:01:20
00:01:36
00:00:45
00:01:09
00:01:39
00:00:55
00:01:33
00:00:47
00:00:54
00:01:04
00:01:04
00:01:52
00:01:26
00:01:02
00:00:38

RUN

01:45:44
01:35:06
01:41:46
01:43:01
01:31:31
01:34:48
01:39:30
01:48:46
01:49:25
01:42:28
01:45:30
01:49:32
01:48:11
01:43:34
01:41:02
01:33:25
01:42:26
01:54:15
01:42:46
01:48:01
01:39:20
01:40:07
01:47:03
01:43:09
01:40:12
01:41:23
01:40:38
01:41:57
01:45:08
01:44:11
01:51:05
01:51:56

Gesamtzeit

04:58:10
04:58:33
05:00:15
05:00:29
05:00:50
05:01:00
05:01:03
05:01:40
05:02:07
05:02:17
05:02:47
05:02:54
05:04:36
05:04:37
05:05:10
05:05:32
05:05:38
05:05:45
05:05:46
05:05:47
05:06:10
05:06:52
05:07:17
05:07:26
05:08:17
05:09:25
05:10:16
05:10:32
05:10:59
05:11:02
05:11:21
05:11:27

StNr

117
88
70
144
23
85
196
147
34
197
135
182
124
42
171
33
52
151
39
73
80
120
186
47
132
44
156
61
160
67
161
190



26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name

Livia Begg

Ridiger Kaltenmeier
Simone Mayer
Hans-Jurgen Lang
Andreas Kincse
Hans Winzen
Volker Weil

Felix Lang

Ruth Elbeshausen
Udo Rihling
Aleksander Daradan
Klaus Ulmer
Alexander Krebs
Gabriel Muller

Jorg Fischer
Dajana Holtzhausen
Alexandra Rudl
Rolf Basse

Thomas Wolfram
Johannes Gest
Carmélo HEUMANN
Christian Brennig
Rally Junglas
Frank Spengler
Ralf Fischer
Andrea Rudolf
Jorg Fuchs

Wilm Jagers

Pascal Schucker
Olivier Humbert
Jorg Domke

Ute GroRkopf

Verein

TV Forst Triathlon

saar-triathleten.de
RT-TRI-2016

Kult Team Rheinfelden
RVW 1912 Gambach
SICK Endurance Team
Tubinger Laufladen
TV Dornstetten

DAV Ravensburg
Greffern
TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010

Finishers Winterthur
Nonplusultra Esslingen
RSV Tria Biihlertal

SV TRICITY Darmstadt

TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
Terra Triathlon Team
3star Cats Wallisellen
PSKarlsruhe Triathlon
TV Forst Triathlon

TRIA TEAM TB Freistett

TNB Malterdingen

Sélestat Centre Alsace Triathlon
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Triathlon Team Rheinfelden

@
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Rang

92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103

10
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

11
112
113
114
115
116

12

W30
M50
W40
M50
M45
M50
M35
M45
W35
M45
M40
M45
M40
M50
M30
W35
W30
M50
M35
M45
M55
M35
M50
M40
M50
W45
M50
M50
M30
M50
M50
W45

Swim

00:36:29
00:36:12
00:33:04
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:37:01
00:43:55
00:37:27
00:38:39
00:35:03
00:44:38
00:40:55
00:36:23
00:44:44
00:39:22
00:37:17
00:36:24
00:32:38
00:32:34
00:51:41
00:31:27
00:40:30
00:40:42
00:34:16
00:42:36
00:31:37
00:36:32
00:31:29
00:38:02
00:46:13
00:39:35
00:40:40

T1

00:02:57
00:04:02
00:03:23
00:03:28
00:04:49
00:03:35
00:03:08
00:04:46
00:02:46
00:04:09
00:03:22
00:03:03
00:03:35
00:02:51
00:03:44
00:02:55
00:02:37
00:02:58
00:04:19
00:03:07
00:02:54
00:02:33
00:04:08
00:03:53
00:05:28
00:02:45
00:03:30
00:03:23
00:02:30
00:04:18
00:03:06
00:04:22

Bike

02:43:40
02:42:50
02:48:13
02:36:55
02:32:11
02:42:43
02:42:29
02:45:06
02:47:01
02:46:49
02:40:33
02:47:05
02:42:37
02:33:06
02:44:13
02:46:53
02:49:29
02:49:02
02:53:11
02:34:28
02:46:21
02:41:43
02:44:54
02:47:54
02:49:38
02:57:29
02:57:42
02:54:53
02:53:31
02:44:51
02:49:29
02:57:26

T2

00:00:56
00:00:49
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:01:22
00:01:27
00:02:06
00:01:12
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:42
00:00:49
00:00:55
00:00:53
00:00:59
00:01:05
00:00:55
00:01:52
00:02:03
00:01:25
00:01:36
00:01:15
00:01:28
00:01:02
00:01:25
00:01:14
00:01:21
00:01:19
00:00:42
00:01:01
00:01:54
00:01:27

RUN

01:47:43
01:49:41
01:48:26
01:48:00
01:51:30
01:50:13
01:43:37
01:47:05
01:46:59
01:49:44
01:47:49
01:45:34
01:54:48
01:56:49
01:50:12
01:50:20
01:50:12
01:53:08
01:49:40
01:51:.07
02:01:11
01:57:31
01:52:43
01:57:36
01:45:37
01:51:42
01:46:19
01:54:42
01:51:01
01:51:07
01:53:29
01:43:40

Gesamtzeit

05:11:47
05:13:35
05:13:51
05:14:15
05:14:49
05:15:02
05:15:17
05:15:39
05:16:19
05:16:40
05:17:06
05:17:28
05:18:20
05:18:25
05:18:31
05:18:32
05:19:39
05:19:40
05:21:49
05:21:50
05:23:31
05:23:34
05:23:57
05:24:43
05:24:45
05:24:49
05:25:26
+5min 05:25:46
05:25:49
05:27:31
05:27:35
05:27:37

StNr

12
105
24
121
108
198
195
122
14
162
59
189
116
140
75
19
28
43
200
208
92
56
103
179
74
29
77
99
37
9
62
16



26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160

Name

Tanja Gassmann
Andreas Loeffler
Marco Blum

Bernd Dietl
Andreas Greve
Alexander Stohr
Bastian Preiss

Tilo Schulze
Andreas Prentzel
Thomas Huttlin
Barbara Harig
Philip Nedela
Norman Worne

Karl Braun

Roland MARTIN
Jean-Pierre CHAGNOT
Pierre Bohringer
Joachim Hambdicher
Benny Haug

Roland Schwarz
Mario Crescenzi
Steffen Reddies
Mohamed Bentotoch
Patrik Heim

Jorg Braun

Philippe Klugertz
Martina Muff
Christian Ringwald
Andreas Hespeler
Michéle Piazzalunga
André Thoma
Marleen Stroomer

Verein

Tri Club Sursee/Seeland Sempach
TV Heitersheim

Tri-Team Freiburg

SV Hellas Bruhl

SV Kirchzarten

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tria Basilea
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Hellas Briihl/Triathlon
Timeout Training GmbH
TS Herzogenaurach

RIG Freiburg

Worne GalLaBau
Lauffreunde Baiersbronn

Tri Lion Belfort

Team ultraSPORTS

TV Markgroéningen

Lauffreunde Baiersbronn

Post SV Tubingen

SG Stern Gaggenau

TSV Lingenfeld

Vélo Club Eckwersheim Triathlon
TSG Wiesloch

Lauffreunde Baiersbronn

Tri Club Sursee

Running Carrots Minchwier
pacemaker-sports.de
EVERYBODY'S FITNESS

SG Stern Gaggenau

DTC Heerhugowaard

@

MM IZITTIILLZXXX<XLLIIITmMmMgLEEZELT =X

Rang
13
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
14
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
15
141
142
16
143
17

W40
M55
M45
M55
M55
M45
M40
M30
M50
M35
W45
M30
M35
M45
M60
M60
M50
M60
M25
M50
M40
M35
M40
M40
M45
M50
W30
M30
M25
W25
M40
W35

AK
Rang

25

10
26
22
20
14
16

21
17
27

15

13
16
23
18
24
25
28
17

22
14

26

Swim

00:37:23
00:39:08
00:42:37
00:38:30
00:38:17
00:39:24
00:40:31
00:33:15
00:43:27
00:35:52
00:30:44
00:45:53
00:38:32
00:41:33
00:50:10
00:42:31
00:44:28
00:41:42
00:39:20
00:41:18
00:46:33
00:37:47
00:39:11
00:36:21
00:46:14
00:47:14
00:39:21
00:45:07
00:35:53
00:46:50
00:55:14
00:40:41

T1

00:04:38
00:03:26
00:04:03
00:03:29
00:03:04
00:05:23
00:03:39
00:03:49
00:05:59
00:02:28
00:03:38
00:03:58
00:03:31
00:04:11
00:03:45
00:04:05
00:05:43
00:03:53
00:03:24
00:04:05
00:05:07
00:05:11
00:04:37
00:04:54
00:04:49
00:04:20
00:03:22
00:02:56
00:03:59
00:02:58
00:03:53
00:03:31

Bike

02:51:18
02:41:54
02:42:39
02:42:02
02:44:15
02:41:37
02:58:58
02:54:22
02:46:14
02:47:35
03:05:58
02:51:26
02:58:04
03:00:11
02:55:16
03:02:52
03:02:57
02:56:11
03:03:58
02:51:47
02:52:26
03:01:39
03:09:14
02:58:12
03:01:23
03:08:34
02:54:06
03:29:03
03:13:50
02:58:56
03:03:19

T2

00:01:21
00:01:16
00:01:33
00:01:44
00:02:21
00:01:01
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:01:06
00:00:40
00:01:56
00:00:58
03:39:27
00:01:59
00:00:42
00:01:43
00:01:57
00:01:05
00:01:37
00:01:08
00:01:53
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:30
00:01:13
00:01:44
00:00:58
00:00:47
00:01:25
00:00:42
00:01:04
00:01:38

RUN

01:53:39
02:02:56
01:58:29
02:04:10
02:02:24
02:03:24
01:47:27
02:00:00
01:59:44
02:10:20
01:55:20
01:55:41
02:00:37
01:54:29
01:45:31
01:57:09
01:46:48
01:52:43
02:02:52
01:53:18
01:59:03
02:08:15
02:01:01
01:55:45
01:58:10
01:54:18
01:58:01
02:09:25
01:42:29
01:48:30
01:54:02
02:06:34

Gesamtzeit

05:28:21
05:28:42
05:29:22
05:29:58
05:30:25
05:30:51
05:31:29
05:32:22
05:36:32
05:36:57
05:37:38
05:37:57
05:40:04
05:40:19
05:40:19
05:40:47
05:41:50
05:42:22
05:43:27
05:43:49
05:44:25
05:44:39
05:47:33
05:47:46
05:48:40
05:49:02
05:50:17
05:52:23
05:52:52
05:52:52
05:53:10
05:55:45

StNr

15
126
49
60
81
181
152
173
153
97
17
143
201
55
133
58
51
207
86
174
209
154
45
87
54
112
25
159
91
27
185
31



26. Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rang

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

Name

Jorg Linder

Michael Weeber
Meinrad Miiller

Lukas Linnig

Sylvia Heller

Herbert Patsch

Jorg Ewering

Marco Hirt

Audrey SIEGEL
Bernhard Hirt

Monika Kapoor-Melcher
Katharina Tanneberger
Julien Laemmel

Martin Ilg

Francois KURTZ

Bernd Hensle

Bernd Wittlinger
Roman Richthammer
Sven Reinbold

Damian Kallabis

Verein

RSV Tria Buhleral
SSV Offenburg - Triathlon

RVW 1912 Gambach
SSV Offenburg - Triathlon

TriTeam Hochrhein
SG Wantzenau Triathlon
TriTeam Schopfheim

| RAGAZZI FATALI

Vélo Club Eckwersheim Triathlon
TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010
Nonplusultra Esslingen

Borener SV

TV Grenzach

Tria Schramberg

G G K AK Swim
Rang Rang
M 144 M50 18 00:44:11
M 145 M45 29 00:41:00
M 146 M50 19 00:39:38
M 147 M20 4 00:43:55
F 18 W30 4 00:51:15
M 148 M60 5 00:45:14
M 149 M45 30 00:40:38
M 150 M25 15 00:37:31
F 19 W40 3 00:42:24
M 151 M55 11 00:42:39
F 20 W55 1 00:50:18
F 21 W30 5 00:47:31
M 152 M30 23 00:56:00
M DNF M35 DNF 00:39:50
M DNF M30 DNF 00:36:56
M DNF M40 DNF 00:36:23
M DNF M35 DNF 00:41:13
M DNF M35 DNF 00:31:27
M DNF M35 DNF 00:36:20
M DSQ M40 DSQ 00:34:17

T1

00:04:28
00:06:12
00:03:38
00:03:55
00:04:30
00:05:24
00:05:54
00:07:37
00:04:25
00:10:22
00:04:34
00:06:27
00:07:23
00:02:44
00:04:56
00:02:30
00:04:39
00:02:23
00:03:12
00:02:37

Bike

02:56:20
03:02:56
02:53:21
02:57:23
02:59:11
02:54:57
03:02:49
03:07:00
03:18:51
03:03:11
03:12:10
03:39:06
03:26:43
02:40:28
03:07:47
02:52:22

02:34:34

T2

00:01:13
00:02:28
00:02:56
00:01:08
00:01:41
00:01:03
00:03:02
00:02:50
00:01:27
00:04:09
00:02:11
00:01:27
00:01:39
00:01:11
00:01:10

00:01:05

RUN

02:16:52
02:11:24
02:26:39
02:22:42
02:14:07
02:31:59
02:28:12
02:28:24
02:16:50
02:33:59
02:30:18
02:09:08
02:34:45

01:28:18

Gesamtzeit

06:03:06
06:04:02
06:06:14
06:09:05
06:10:45
06:18:39
06:20:37
06:23:25
06:24:00
06:34:23
06:39:32
06:43:41
07:06:32

04:40:53

StNr

125
194
139
206
18
150
71
94
30
93
20
32
119
98
118
90
199
158
157
104

:datacapo IT sports services GmbH



